
Rheinland Classics 2010

17./19. September

offizielle Endwertung

Gruppe Touring

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.PkteGP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Pkte

DK-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

GP 7

Ges Grp

Test 1 Test 2

Test 3 GP 8 GP 11 Test 4

 57

5

30

80

Kremer Marcel L

Goerres Guy

Opel Ascona 400

L

Dudelange

Esch/Alzette

0 1 3 0 0

50

4 10 11 1

 1  1

 39

3

43

93

Stein Hans-Peter D

Schwinn Jörg

Mercedes Benz 230 SL

D

Nunkirchen

Nunkirchen

0 4 3 0 0

50

2 9 25 0

 2  1

 54

5

48

98

Müller Niko D

Müller Petra

Porsche 911 RS

D

Wadern

Wadern

1 4 2 0 0

50

6 10 25 0

 3  2

 50

5

36

136

Brückmann Hans D

Brückmann Gabriele

Porsche 911 S

D

Düsseldorf

Düsseldorf

2 5 5 0 0

100

2 3 19 0

 4  3

 56

5

89

139

Simon Hermann D

Motor Sport Club Daun e.V. im A

Kirch Dieter

Ford Escort RS 2000

D

Daun

Monschau

0 2 6 0 0

50

6 50 25 0

 5  4

 46

5

41

141

Schott Karlheinz D

Sachs Franken Classic

Kreier Anette

Porsche 911 SC Carrera

D

Karlstadt

Zellingen

2 1 3 0 0

100

4 5 25 1

 6  5

 45

5

75

175

Dr. Bach Markus D

Dr. Dietz Nadine

Mercedes Benz 450 SE

D

Neunkirchen

Neunkirchen

0 6 2 3 0

100

11 50 3 0

 7  6

 32

2

32

182

Weyer Marc L

Ludovicy Patrick

Austin Healey 100/6

L

Gonderange

Dudelange

0 8 1 0 0

150

8 11 4 0

 8  1

 42

4

89

189

Guillaume Uwe D

Schneider Peter

MG B GT

D

Nunkirchen

Nunkirchen

0 6 4 0 0

100

6 50 21 2

 9  1

 34

2

51

201

Geltz Christian D

Jonas Aaron

Austin Healey Frogeye

D

Urbar

Konz

0 4 12 3 0

150

7 0 25 0

 10  2
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 48

5

65

215

Le Lourec Raymond L

Federspiel Michael

Mercedes Benz 350 SL

L

Luxembourg

Heisdorf

1 9 2 0 0

150

4 37 11 1

 11  7

 40

3

54

216

Dr. Haas Roland L

Union des pilotes Luxembourg

Schmit Jean

Jaguar E-Type

L

Bereldange

Mamer

0 12 1 0 12

150

6 23 10 2

 12  2

 33

3

85

235

Becker Janine L

Becker Lynn

Austin Healey Sprite MK II

L

Christnach

Christnach

0 4 0 0 0

150

6 49 25 1

 13  3

 49

5

41

241

Lenert Marc L

Lenert Alex

Lotus Europa Twin Cam

L

Uebersyren

Uebersyren

1 3 10 0 0

200

11 2 14 0

 14  8

 47

5

108

258

Scherer Ernst-Werner D

Scherer Elfriede

Porsche 911 S Coupé

D

Simmern

Simmern

0 2 7 0 0

150

24 50 25 0

 15  9

 37

3

151

301

Biehl Robert D

Biehl Annelie

Mercedes Benz 230 SL

D

Schönenberg

Schönenberg

1 16 23 3 0

150

32 50 25 1

 16  4

 51

5

153

353

Leonhardt Monika D

Leonhardt Heinz

MG B

D

Losheim am See

Losheim am See

3 2 23 0 0

200

50 50 25 0

 17  10

 58

4

43

393

Göstl Harald D

Göstl Ricardo

Jaguar E-Type

D

Dillingen

Dillingen

0 0 15 0 0

350

11 2 15 0

 18  2

 43

4

84

434

Eis Ingo D

Eis Melanie

VW 1600 L

D

Aach

Aach

0 4 3 0 0

350

7 50 20 0

 19  3

 36

3

120

470

Weins Pierre L

Weintzen Jean-Claude

Jaguar MK II

L

Bascharage

Rodange

0 16 3 0 0

350

26 50 25 0

 20  5
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 41

3

88

538

Hanle Holger D

Rommel Sabine

Ferrari 330 GT 2 + 2

D

Echterdingen

Echterdingen

0 0 4 0 0

450

50 8 25 1

 21  6

 38

2

106

606

Engel Heinz D

Engel Jörg

Renault Dauphine

D

Merzig

Freudenburg

0 4 18 0 0

500

50 8 25 1

 22  3

 31

1

116

875

Noteboom Henk NL

Dutch Vintage Sports Car Club

Noteboom-Sloet Adriana

Ford V 8 Cabrio

NL

Radewyk

Radewyk

0 10 0 0 9

750

28 50 25 3

 23  1

 44

4

133

933

Höfer Wolfgang D

Schiller Axel

Fiat Dino Coupé

D

Gusterath

Mettmann

0 4 20 0 0

800

34 50 25 0

 24  4

 35

2

102

2002

Gaspar Alain L

Klensch John

MG A

L

Oetrange

Oetrange

1 2 1 0 0

1900

22 50 25 1

 25  4

gestartet :

gewertet :

25

25

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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